
Terry Greenberg
terry.greenberg@kommerlingusa.com
562-882-4924

Cohen Fudge 
cohen.fudge@kommerlingusa.com 
256-933-8754

Marsha Story - East Inside Sales
marsha.story@kommerlingusa.com
256-933-8031

Courtney Bombard
courtney.bombard@kommerlingusa.com
256-819-9000

Konnor Ratchkov - Director of Sales Eastern USA
konnor.ratchkov@kommerlingusa.com
256-656-3114

David Salinas - Director of Sales Western USA & Mexico
david.salinas@kommerlingusa.com
972-533-5941

Kerry Bone
404-406-4969
Mike Dietz
678-266-7176
sales@kbaplastic.com

Angelia Beaugh - Business Development / Industrial
256-932-6369
angelia.beaugh@kommerlingusa.com

+ Caribbean

Jim Baxter - West Inside Sales
james.baxter@kommerlingusa.com
256-933-8689

Denver Haas
denver.haas@kommerlingusa.com
256-808-8359

Mexico

Canada

Sean Whelan - Director of Sales Canada
sean.whelan@kommerlingusa.com
256-924-4000

Stacey Pence - Customer Service
256-704-5286
stacey.pence@kommerlingusa.com

Jestany Tamez - Sustainability Coordinator
256-933-8269
jestany.tamez@kommerlingusa.com


